Position

Facilities And Maintenance
Director

Custodian
Custodian
Director Of Grounds And

Maintenance.

Maintenance & Operations 2

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bus Driver

Loma Prieta Joint Union
Elementary

Loma Prieta Joint Union
Elementary

Loma Prieta Joint Union
Elementary

Loma Prieta Joint Union
Elementary

Loma Prieta Joint Union
Elementary

Department

Grounds And
Maintenance

Grounds And
Maintenance

Grounds And
Maintenance

Grounds And
Maintenance

Grounds And
Maintenance

Total Wages

$97,677

$43,368

$43,368

$36,058

$24,732

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,059
$11,092
$13,625

$10,226

$2,977



