Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities And Maintenance Director		Loma Prieta Joint Union Elementary	Grounds And Maintenance	\$97,677	\$20,059
Custodian		Loma Prieta Joint Union Elementary	Grounds And Maintenance	\$43,368	\$11,092
Custodian		Loma Prieta Joint Union Elementary	Grounds And Maintenance	\$43,368	\$13,625
Director Of Grounds And Maintenance.	Bus Driver	Loma Prieta Joint Union Elementary	Grounds And Maintenance	\$36,058	\$10,226
Maintenance & Operations 2		Loma Prieta Joint Union Elementary	Grounds And Maintenance	\$24,732	\$2,977